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Session 7

TUE 23 JUL 2019  13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order Bout Weight Category Corner Name Seed
Team
Code

Winner Result Decision

RED

BLUE

1 51 Women's Middle (75kg) CAITLIN PARKER AUS

LI QIAN CHN BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

IND KABILAN SAI ASHOK FRA

THA

BEL

SRI

UZB

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

PRASIT PHONPHRUEKSA

FELICE POMPILII

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

ALISHER PALVANOV

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

27:30

RED

BLUE

2 52 Women's Middle (75kg) NGUYEN THI HUONG VIE

BHAGYABATI KACHARI IND BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

SRI SUSANTHA WEERASENA CHN

MAC

KSA

CRO

THA

ZHANG GUO

TSANG CHIU MO

NAZLAWI SAEED

EDVARDO GUSTIN

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

26:30

26:30

26:30

27:29

26:30

RED

BLUE

3 53 Women's Middle (75kg) MAVLUDA MAVLONOVA UZB

CHOI SUYEON KOR BLUE WP 5:0

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

MAS AMZAH MAZLAN IND

SRI

FRA

THA

BEL

KABILAN SAI ASHOK

SUSANTHA WEERASENA

MOUHNI ABDERRAZZAK

PRASIT PHONPHRUEKSA

FELICE POMPILII

28:29

27:30

28:29

27:30

28:29

RED

BLUE

4 54 Women's Middle (75kg) PAK UN SIM DPR

ANASTASIIA SHAMONOVA RUS

RED WP 3:2

Referee: Judge 1:

Judge 2:

Judge 3:

Judge 4:

Judge 5:

UZB ALISHER PALVANOV MAC

THA

CRO

KSA

CHN

TSANG CHIU MO

NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD

EDVARDO GUSTIN

NAZLAWI SAEED

ZHANG GUO

29:28

28:29

28:29

29:28

29:28

LEGEND

WP Win on points
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