



Session Results

Session 7

TUE 23 JUL 2019 13:00 - AFTERNOON

Order	Bout	Weight Category	Corner	Name	Seed	Team Code	Winner	Result	Deci	sion
1	51	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	CAITLIN PARKER LI QIAN		AUS CHN	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	IND	KABILAN SAI ASHOK	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA BEL SRI	MOUHNI ABDERR/ PRASIT PHONPHR FELICE POMPILII SUSANTHA WEER ALISHER PALVANG	UEKSA ASENA		28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 27:30
2	52	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	NGUYEN THI HUONG BHAGYABATI KACHARI		VIE IND	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	SRI	SUSANTHA WEERASENA	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	MAC KSA CRO	ZHANG GUO TSANG CHIU MO NAZLAWI SAEED EDVARDO GUSTIN NIPON NGAMYINGYUAD			26:30 26:30 26:30 27:29 26:30
3	53	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	MAVLUDA MAVLONOVA CHOI SUYEON		UZB KOR	BLUE	WP	5:0	
		Referee:	MAS	AMZAH MAZLAN	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	SRI FRA THA	KABILAN SAI ASHO SUSANTHA WEER MOUHNI ABDERR/ PRASIT PHONPHR FELICE POMPILII	RASENA AZZAK		28:29 27:30 28:29 27:30 28:29
4	54	Women's Middle (75kg)	RED BLUE	PAK UN SIM ANASTASIIA SHAMONOVA		DPR RUS	RED	WP	3:2	
		Referee:	UZB	ALISHER PALVANOV	Judge 1: Judge 2: Judge 3: Judge 4: Judge 5:	THA CRO KSA	TSANG CHIU MO NIPON NGAMYING EDVARDO GUSTIN NAZLAWI SAEED ZHANG GUO	-		29:28 28:29 28:29 29:28 29:28